
Welcome to Scoggins Middle School Phone: 770-456-4188

6th Grade 2021-2022 – Class of 2028
Canvas

Canvas is our adopted Learning Management System.  http://paulding.instructure.com/

Canvas is useful for communication and classroom resources for digital learning and to keep 
up with curriculum if ever absent.  You may also communicate with us using Remind or by 
sending us an email.  Below you will find the 6th grade teachers’ Remind codes and email 
addresses. 

Remind

You must refer to student schedule to know which of the
following teachers’ Remind account(s) to sign up for.  
Parents and students should sign up for ONLY the 
teachers you have.  

All students/parents should sign up for the Scoggins 
6th grade 21-22 Remind @sms62021.
Don’t have a mobile phone? Go to rmd.at/sms62021 on a desktop 
computer to sign up for email notifications.

Teacher Subject/Class Text to Message/Remind 
Code 

Teacher Email Address

All Students General Info 81010 @sms62021
Bryant Social Studies 81010 @ssbryant1 lbryant@paulding.k12.ga.us
Daniels Accelerated Math 81010 @danielsam6 sdaniels@paulding.k12.ga.us
Daniels On Level Math 81010 @danielsolm sdaniels@paulding.k12.ga.us
Fountain Science 81010 @scfount bfountain@paulding.k12.ga.us
Key Math 81010 @akeymath akey@paulding.k12.ga.us
Lester Science 81010 @lesterreg rlester@paulding.k12.ga.us
Lester Advanced Science 81010 @lesteradv rlester@paulding.k12.ga.us
Mitchell Math 81010 @hmitchell4 hbmitchell@paulding.k12.ga.us
Shumway Language Arts 81010 @shumway1 hshumway@paulding.k12.ga.us
Smith, L. Language Arts 81010 @68smith lbsmith@paulding.k12.ga.us
Pruitt Language Arts 81010 @PruittELA apruitt@paulding.k12.ga.us
Williams Social Studies 81010 @sswill eewilliams@paulding.k12.ga.us

http://paulding.instructure.com/


Supplies

6th Grade All Classes / General Supplies:
Pencils

Notebook Paper
Erasers

Highlighters
Glue Sticks

Colored Pencils
Pencil Sharpener (with cover)

Pencil Pouch

Additional supplies needed for individual classes…
Language Arts:

2 Composition Notebooks
4 Spiral Notebooks

1 Plastic 2 Pocket Folder with Prongs

Math:
1 Composition or Spiral Notebook

Basic 4 Function Calculator
Dry Erase Markers

Graph Paper
7 – 2 Pocket Folders with Prongs (Key)

Science/Social Studies:
Three Ring Binder (1 inch)

Grades

Access Parent Portal to check your student’s grades.  
https://campus.paulding.k12.ga.us/campus/portal/parents/paulding.jsp

You can enroll in Parent Portal during Open House in sixth grade computer lab 204.

https://campus.paulding.k12.ga.us/campus/portal/parents/paulding.jsp

